/-\7 -

\q‘w—\p\r\ ~-\\ ~,
U P 71 ) \__ s

S f\/ ‘\. D St he L o e e
._\__ E Bl A L o _—'._\_.__du_/

\.,.-,,,.-, q:{-\--\...-wt- N Ng YN

b e e i i SR G
(=g i =¥ i
o MR e LR IS Sl A B 8 5 00 5 T

RS A A
Sk {4
ﬁuua/v I N

S S e e A S o LS S TR S L e TR ey
<’ A L < - X * B A / A
AR AR N R e M S e A R AT e N __\_“___.\./_\.
B oy o YR e e W R R -'n--u--. ,-\ ;-I‘ N e e, b s ARG G —~ L5
; S &

AL R PR N I \__/ Vs art S IR R SRRESS T N, S5
YN

FATT o1 DS e n A & o
o -~ \ '-\.\ \/ \_ \;-. \/ \__.

NN L T A AT A AR T 0
S s AR ST AT

=79 )
A
e e s D TR

f‘/‘\ﬁ‘\’\"\"ﬂ" ,yn.. L
e 2 ‘\_/..../_..a



ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

First of all, | would like to say Alhamdulillah, for giving me the strength and health
to do this project paper work until it done. | am grateful to have the support and
motivation from many people throughout completing this study and | would love
to take this opportunity to thank those who are either directly or indirectly

involved during the process this study is conducted.

My particular thanks go to my respective advisor and second advisor, Madam
Imelda Albert Gisip and Madam Cynthia @ Annamaria Robert Dawayan
respectively, for the great support, advice, guidance, and understanding enabled
the completion of this research. Besides, | would like to thank to UiTM Sabah for
their corporation and help throughout finish this study. Not forgotten to Bank
Rakyat Kota Belud branch for accepting my appearance there. A sincere
appreciation and special thanks to the respondents for their kind assistance and
support throughout the data collection process of this research. Great
appreciation is also extended to friends and family who always gave a great
support during this research. Without their endless care, constant love,

encouragement and sacrifice, | would never have reached this level.

As a final word, for the intellect, which is the most fundamental total necessary
for academic work, the emotional strength to withstand academic critiques which
are sometimes cutting, and the ups and downs seemingly unhurried lifestyle, |
owe entirely to the grace of almighty God to whose glory this research is

dedicated. May Allah blessings be upon readers for this research.

iv



TABLE OF CONTENTS

CONTENTS PAGE

TITLE PAGE i
DECLARATION OF ORIGINAL WORK ii
LETTER OF SUBMISSION iii

AKNOWLEDGEMENT iv
LIST OF TABLE v
LIST OF FIGURE vii
LIST OF ABBREVIATIONS viii
LIST OF DEFINITION OF TERMS ix
ABSTRACT X
CHAPTER 1
INTRODUCTION
1.1 Company Background 1
1.2 Background of The Study 3
1.3 Scope Of The Study 5
1.4 Problem Statement 6
1.5 Objectives Of Study 6
1.6 Research Questions 7
1.7 Limitations Of Study 7
1.8 Significance Of Study 8
1.9 Definitions Of Terms 10
1.10 Theoretical Framework 12
CHAPTER 2
LITERATURE REVIEWS
2.1 Bank Patronage of Selection Criteria 18
2.2 Customer Satisfaction 18

2.3 Perceived Quality 19



2.4 Switching Cost
2.5 Trust
2.6 Commitment

CHAPTER 3

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
3.1 Data Collection Methods

3.1.

1 Primary Data

3.1.2 Secondary Data

3.2 Research Design

3.3 Research Sampling

3.31
3.3.2
333

Target population
Sample size
Sampling Technique

3.4 Data Analysis Procedure

3.4.1
342
3.4.3
344
34.5

CHAPTER 4

Preliminary Analysis
Reliability Test
T-test

Correlation

Cross Tabulation

FINDINGS AND ANALYSIS
4.1 Descriptive Statistic of Data Collection

411
412
41.3
41.4
415
416
417
41.8
419

Gender of Respondent

Marital Status of Respondents

Age of Respondents

Race of Respondents

Occupation Sector of Respondents
Academic Qualification of Respondents
Income of Respondents

Working Experience of Respondents
Payment Period in Accordance to the

21
22
23

26
26
27
29
29
29
30
30
31
31
31
32
32
32

33
33
34
35
36
38
39
40
41
42



ABSTRACTS

This research explores the patronage factors of Bank Rakyat Kota Belud. A survey of
walk in customer was conducted to determine the significance and influence of the
underpinnings of the patronage factors such as customer satisfaction, switching cost,
perceived quality, trust and commitment. A total of 116 usable questionnaire were
obtained from a total of 120 questionnaire distributed. The finding shows that the five
variables namely customer satisfaction, switching cost, perceived quality, trust and
commitment were important in determining and influencing patronage factor. Since the
results of the research showed that customers’ patronage is related to customer
satisfaction, switching cost, perceived quality, trust and commitment factor, therefore
banks need to consider these factors and provide the right services and other facilities

that are essentials for attracting customers to repeated patronage.



