

DETERVINANTS OF PATRONAGE FOR BANK RAKWAT IN KOTA BRIUD

SMTHBANGSU BINTH POLONG 2003709301

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION WITH HONOURS (MARKETING) SACULTY OF BUSINESS MANAGEVENT UNIVERSITE TRANSCOMMENT SABAH

OCTOBER 2010

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

First of all, I would like to say Alhamdulillah, for giving me the strength and health to do this project paper work until it done. I am grateful to have the support and motivation from many people throughout completing this study and I would love to take this opportunity to thank those who are either directly or indirectly involved during the process this study is conducted.

My particular thanks go to my respective advisor and second advisor, Madam Imelda Albert Gisip and Madam Cynthia @ Annamaria Robert Dawayan respectively, for the great support, advice, guidance, and understanding enabled the completion of this research. Besides, I would like to thank to UiTM Sabah for their corporation and help throughout finish this study. Not forgotten to Bank Rakyat Kota Belud branch for accepting my appearance there. A sincere appreciation and special thanks to the respondents for their kind assistance and support throughout the data collection process of this research. Great appreciation is also extended to friends and family who always gave a great support during this research. Without their endless care, constant love, encouragement and sacrifice, I would never have reached this level.

As a final word, for the intellect, which is the most fundamental total necessary for academic work, the emotional strength to withstand academic critiques which are sometimes cutting, and the ups and downs seemingly unhurried lifestyle, I owe entirely to the grace of almighty God to whose glory this research is dedicated. May Allah blessings be upon readers for this research.

iv

TABLE OF CONTENTS

CONTENTS

•

PAGE

TITLE PAGE	i
DECLARATION OF ORIGINAL WORK	ii
LETTER OF SUBMISSION	iii
AKNOWLEDGEMENT	iv
LIST OF TABLE	v
LIST OF FIGURE	vii
LIST OF ABBREVIATIONS	viii
LIST OF DEFINITION OF TERMS	ix
ABSTRACT	х

CHAPTER 1

INTRODUCTION

1.1	Company Background	1
1.2	Background of The Study	3
1.3	Scope Of The Study	5
1.4	Problem Statement	6
1.5	Objectives Of Study	6
1.6	Research Questions	7
1.7	Limitations Of Study	7
1.8	Significance Of Study	8
1.9	Definitions Of Terms	10
1.10	Theoretical Framework	12

CHAPTER 2

LITERATI	JRE REVIEWS	
2.1	Bank Patronage of Selection Criteria	15
2.2	Customer Satisfaction	18
2.3	Perceived Quality	19

2.4	Switching Cost	21
2.5	Trust	22
2.6	Commitment	23

.

CHAPTER 3

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

3	3.1	Data (Collection Methods	26
		3.1.	1 Primary Data	26
		3.1.2	2 Secondary Data	27
3	3.2	Resea	arch Design	29
3	3.3	Resea	arch Sampling	29
		3.3.1	Target population	29
		3.3.2	Sample size	30
		3.3.3	Sampling Technique	30
3.4		Data /	Analysis Procedure	31
		3.4.1	Preliminary Analysis	31
		3.4.2	Reliability Test	31
		3.4.3	T-test	32
		3.4.4	Correlation	32
		3.4. 5	Cross Tabulation	32

CHAPTER 4

FINDINGS AND ANALYSIS

4.1	4.1 Descriptive Statistic of Data Collection		
	4.1.1	Gender of Respondent	33
	4.1.2	Marital Status of Respondents	34
	4.1.3	Age of Respondents	35
	4.1.4	Race of Respondents	36
	4.1.5	Occupation Sector of Respondents	38
	4.1.6	Academic Qualification of Respondents	39
	4.1.7	Income of Respondents	40
	4.1.8	Working Experience of Respondents	41
	4.1.9	Payment Period in Accordance to the	42

ABSTRACTS

This research explores the patronage factors of Bank Rakyat Kota Belud. A survey of walk in customer was conducted to determine the significance and influence of the underpinnings of the patronage factors such as customer satisfaction, switching cost, perceived quality, trust and commitment. A total of 116 usable questionnaire were obtained from a total of 120 questionnaire distributed. The finding shows that the five variables namely customer satisfaction, switching cost, perceived quality, trust and commitment in determining and influencing patronage factor. Since the results of the research showed that customers' patronage is related to customer satisfaction, switching cost, perceived quality, trust and commitment factor, therefore banks need to consider these factors and provide the right services and other facilities that are essentials for attracting customers to repeated patronage.